Risultati secondo esercizio

Baroni Alessandro

BenatoC. -- Martinelli F. -- Nannini E.

Bonansinga Giulia
Conti Antonio 25
Conti Letizia Ester

De Salve Andrea

24

30

24

27

De Vivo, De Vivo, Viggiani

Fortunato C. — Paratore A.

Franco Vito 26

Manzulli Annalisa

Martelli Alessandro

Milli Letizia 28

Pastorini Marco

Piermartini Damiano

Piro Fabio

Pitardi Pier Paolo

Tabarrani Michele

Trienbacher Thomas

Tourbanova Maria

30

29

20

30

24

28

30

28

25

29



